West Tytherley, Frenchmoor and Buckholt Parish Council

Summary Sheet for the Year Ended 315t March 2025

Balance b/f
Annual Precept
Other Receipts
Staff Costs

Loan Repayment

Other Payments

Balance c/f

Total Cash & Investments

Total Borrowing

S Bailey
Responsible Financial Officer

Chairman

2025
56049.57
15300.00
14680.75
4718.88
nil

65767.22

15544.22
136265.89

nil

2024
47473.00
15300.00
6947.00
4045.00
nil

9625.00

56051.00
124809.00

nil



