

West Tytherley, Frenchmoor and Buckholt Parish Council

Summary Sheet for the Year Ended 31st March 2025

	<u>2025</u>	<u>2024</u>
Balance b/f	56049.57	47473.00
Annual Precept	15300.00	15300.00
Other Receipts	14680.75	6947.00
Staff Costs	4718.88	4045.00
Loan Repayment	nil	nil
Other Payments	65767.22	9625.00
Balance c/f	15544.22	56051.00
Total Cash & Investments	136265.89	124809.00
Total Borrowing	nil	nil

S Bailey
Responsible Financial Officer

Chairman